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Cable Length Part Number
1.0m(+0.05m/-0m) FO-10GGBLCX20-001
20m(+0.10m/-0m) | FO-10GGBLCX20-002

FO-10GGBLCX20-003
FO-10GGBLCX20-004
FO-10GGBLCX20-005
FO-10GGBLCX20-006
FO-10GGBLCX20-010
FO-10GGBLCX20-015

3.0m(+0.10m/-0m)
4.0m(+0.10m/-0m)
5.0m(+0.10m/-0m)
6.0m(+0.10m/-0m)
10.0m(+0.10m/-0m)
15.0m(+0.10m/-0m)

Cable Length
0.1520.01m 0.1520.01m
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Specification
1.Marking:Amphenol Cables on Demand 10 GIGABIT OPTICAL

f3ct FIBER CABLE LSZH xx/xx xxxxM

2.Fiber:Multimode 50/125um OM3 Optical Fiber
NO PART NAME 3.Fiber cord: 2.0¥4.2mm ,L.SZH Color Aqua
1 DUST CAP 4.0Operating wavelength:850nm
2 PLUG HOUSING(BEIGE) S.Insertion Loss: =0.3dB
3 BARREL/FERRULE DS RISy SEEGIEEED) AR 1O Amphenal Cables on Demand

F. Et TOLERANCES  ARE: APPROVALS DATE 20 VALLEY ST, ENDICOTT, NY 13760
4 SPRING DECIMALS ANGLES [DRAWN
[ =~ X UX i Lojing 20AUG2018
5 EXTENDER CAP(BEIGE) [ & . §<X><>< H‘ix’&XX CHECKED Oingato T 2.0%4.2mm Aqua LSZH LC-LC OM3 Patchcord
6 CRIMP SLEEVE 1 I s THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION RESP ENG
7 CLIP(BEIGE) -. i %9 g FCENG SXE DWG. NO. O-L0GGBLOX 20X REUE
8 BOOT (WHITE) . D FILE [ StalE [HEET 1 0 1
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